




TABLE OF CONTENTS

CHAIRS - P 1

BENCHES & OTTOMANS - P 11

SETTEE & CHAISE - P 17

BED - P 19

TAYLOR MADE DINING - P 21

DINING & GAME CHAIRS - P 24

SOFAS - P 27

SECTIONALS - P 42

RECLINING CHAIRS - P 57

INDEX - P 58





WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

1

CHAIRS

8614-01  ELLIS CHAIR
Overall: h36 d31 w28.5
Inside d22 w28.5 sh19.5
Buttoned tight back/tight seat
Available in leather. No nails standard.

L5414-01  MILLS CHAIR
Overall h37 d33.5 w28
Inside d23 w25.5 ah25.5 sh19.5
Also Available in fabric.
No nails standard on fabric or leather.

L6714-01  JOSHUA CHAIR
Overall h34 d37.5 w33.5
Inside d23.5 w25 ah27 sh 21.5
Weltless seat cushion and back cushion/Silver metal legs/Loose back
Also Available:
6714-01 Fabric Chair
6714-00  Fabric Ottoman
L6714-03 Leather Sofa
6714-03 Fabric Sofa
*Available with tapered wooden legs: 6714-01W, L6714-01W*

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

2

8414-01  CLAUDE CHAIR
Overall h33.5 d33 w30.5
Inside: d18.5 w23 ah25.5 sh20
Loose back cushion
No nails available

L6114-01  BROOKLYN CHAIR
Overall h31.5 d36.5 w32
Inside d25 w22 ah27.5 sh21.5
Edge stitching / Tight back
Available in fabric.
No nails standard on fabric or leather.

6214-01  MATRY CHAIR
Overall H36.5 d39 w28.5
Inside d22.5 w21 ah 23.5 sh 21
Edge stitching/Loose back cushion
Also Available:
6214-00 Ottoman h21 d20 w26
Available in leather. No nails standard.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

3

CHAIRS

L5814-01S  COFFEY SWIVEL CHAIR
Overall h34.5 d34.5 w30.5
Inside d20 w22 ah 26 sh 21
Edge stitch/Loose back cushion
Available in fabric.
No nails standard on fabric or leather

1415-01S  MONAHAN SWIVEL CHAIR
Overall h34.5 d40.5 w33.5
Inside d21.5 w24 ah 24 sh21
Loose back cushion/Swivel
1415-00  MONAHAN OTTOMAN
Overall h18.5 d23.5 w28.5
Available in leather. No nails standard.

L5914-01SG  ELI SWIVEL GLIDER CHAIR
Overall: h33 d37.5 w30
Inside d24 w21 ah26 sh 20.5
Edge stitching standard/Tight back
Available in fabric.
No nails standard on fabric or leather.
*For swivel only order 9514-01S

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

4

KL1211-01SG  LARSEN SWIVEL GLIDER
Overall h39 d41 w32.5
Inside d23 w23 ah 22.5 sh21
Loose back cushion/Swivel Glider/1/2” Natural brass nails
Available in fabric.
No nails standard on fabric.

9314-01  HARLEM CHAIR
Overall h37.5 d41.5 w36.5
Inside d24 w27 ah 25 sh 21
Loose back cushion/Edge stitching on  seat cushion & back 
cushion
Also Available:
9314-00 Ottoman h18.5 d25 w33
9314-03 Sofa w92
9314-02 Loveseat w64
All available in leather.  No nails or pillows standard on leather.

7114-01  HUDSON CHAIR
Overall h36 d41.5 w36.5
Inside d24 w27 ah 25 sh 21
Posh down back cushion/Edge stitch/Loose back cushion
Options Shown: Contrasting welt on base
Also Available: 7114-03 Sofa/7114-02 Loveseat
Available in Leather.  No nails standard.

7114-00  HUDSON OTTOMAN
Overall: h18.5 d25 w33
Edge stitch standard
Available in leather.  No nails standard.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

5

CHAIRS

4415-01S  MARCUS SWIVEL CHAIR
Overall h 44.5 d39 w35.5
Inside d22 w25 ah 24 sh 21.5
Edge stitch on seat and back cushions/Loose back cushion/
Waterfall skirt/No bullion available on skirt without alteration
Also Available:
4415-00 Ottoman

7114-00  HUDSON OTTOMAN
Overall: h18.5 d25 w33
Edge stitch standard
Available in leather.  No nails standard.

7914-01  BURNS CHAIR
Overall h35 d38 w30.5
Inside d23.5 w20.5 ah25 sh20
Tight back/Waterfall skirt/No bullion available on 
skirt without custom alteration
Also Available:
7914-00 Ottoman

3215-01  TURNER CHAIR
Overall h38 d41 w29.5
Inside d21 w20.5 ah 23 sh21
Loose back cushion/Waterfall skirt/No bullion 
available on skirt without custom alteration

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

6

6314-01  GRANT CHAIR
Overall h37.5 d30.5 w28.5
Inside d22 w23.5 ah26 sh21.5
Tight back
Options Shown: quarter cord replacing all welt
Available in leather. No nails standard.

4915-01  DAUPHINE CHAIR
Overall h39 d36.5 w31.5
Inside d19.5 w20  ah 24.5  sh 22.5
(1) Kidney pillow/Edge stitched cushions & pillow/Casters
Also Available:
4915-00 Ottoman
h19.5 d23.5 w28

6414-01  HALSEY CHAIR
Overall h43 d33 w28
Inside d21.5 w22 ah 25 sh 19.5
Tight seat/ Tight back
Options Shown: cord replacing all welt
Available in leather.  No nails standard.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

7

CHAIRS

5415-01  MYERS CHAIR
Overall h39 d34.5 w25.5
Inside d20.5 w25.5 sh21.5
Loose back cushion/Edge stitch
Options shown: “extra welt” contrasted.

2315-15  ADAIR CORNER CHAIR
Overall h34.5 d32.5 w32.5
Inside d22.5 w22.5 sh 19
(1)17”throw pillow/Tufted inback & seat
*Please provide a diagram if ordering multiple pieces*
Also Available
2315-00 Ottoman
2315-Sectional

2315-10  ADAIR ARMLESS CHAIR
Overall h34.5 d32.5 w28
Inside d22.5 sh 19
Tufted inback & seat
*Please provide a diagram if ordering multiple pieces.
Also Available:
2315-00 Ottoman h19 d28 w28
2315-Sectional

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

8

5314-01  ELLIOT CHAIR
Overall h41 d36.5 w30.5
Inside d24.5 w21.5 ah23 sh22
Tufted inback and inarms/casters
Also Available: 
5314-00 Ottoman h20 d20.5 w27.5
Available in leather. 1/2” French Natural nails standard.

8013-01  SONEVA CHAIR
Overall: h35.5 d33 w30.5
Inside: d19.5 w22 ah25 sh22.5
(1) K-18 Dog ear kidney pillow / Tight back
Available in leather. No nails standard.
No pillow standard.

2511-01  ZYDO CHAIR
Overall h42 d37 w29.5
Inside d16.5 w24 ah24 sh19
Loose, posh down back cushion / Kidney pillow / No nails available
Options Shown: Loop fringe on kidney pillow.
For indoor use only.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

9

CHAIRS

7814-01  FINLEY CHAIR
Overall h36.5 d35.5 w29
Inside d23 w20 ah24 sh 17.5
Tufted seat and back/casters
Options Shown: Leather welt, buttons and gimp. 
1/2” Natural Brass nails 1/2” apart on gimp.
Available in leather. 1/2” French Natural nails standard.

7814-00  FINLEY OTTOMAN
Overall: h16 d22.5 w26
Available in leather. 1/2” French Natural nails standard.

L2714-01  ARBOR CHAIR
Overall h39 d37.5 w31.5
Inside d20.5 w22 ah25.5 sh20.5
(1)Kidney pillow/ Tight back
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric/trim on kidney pillow
Also Available: 
L2714-00 Ottoman h20.5 d21 w28
Available in fabric.
*No nails available on fabric or leather

http://www.taylorking.com/


10



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

11

BENCHES & OTTOMANS

5515-00  WRIGHT OTTOMAN
Overall h20 d51 w51
Available in leather.
*No nails available on fabric or leather*

L2115-00  DECKER OTTOMAN
Overall h 20 d 31.5 w56
Available in fabric.
*no nails are available in fabric or leather.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

12

2315-00  ADAIR OTTOMAN
Overall h19 w28 d28

5214-00  GRAYTON BENCH
Overall: h19.5 d18 w52
Acrylic legs
Available in leather. No nails standard.
For a version without tufting on the top,
Please order the 9614-00

5815-00  BRIGGS OTTOMAN
Overall h20 d24 w48
Edge stitch standard on seat cushion.
Available in Leather. No nails standard.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

13

BENCHES & OTTOMANS

5715-00  LEONARD OTTOMAN
Overall h18.5 d42 w42
Antique brass ferrules

L9014-00  SYDNEY OTTOMAN
Overall h20 d35 w35
1/2” French Natural nails in pattern as shown/tufted top
Available in fabric.  1/2” French Natural nails standard in
pattern as shown.

6814-00  JOSEFINA OTTOMAN
Overall: h18 d43 w43
1/2” French Natural nails standard--nails required.
Options Shown: 1/2” Polished Silver nail color
Available in Leather. 1/2” nails required.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

14

L1414-00B  COTAI OTTOMAN
Overall h20 d22.5 w22.5
Bronze finish metal
Available in leather.  
No nails standard on leather.

1414-00N  COTAI OTTOMAN
Overall h20 d22.5 w22.5
Nickel finish metal
*ottomans sold separately.
Available in leather.  No nails standard on leather.

7714-00  TEMPERLEY OTTOMAN
Overall h21 d21 w25
Option Shown: Contrasting welt.
Available in leather.
1/2” French Natural nails standard on leather.
*Ottomans sold separately*
Also Available:
9813-00 Bench

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

15

BENCHES & OTTOMANS

8914-00  NERO BENCH
Overall h20 d20.5 w60.5
Metal frame.
Available in leather. No nails standard.

7614-00  JASPER BENCH
Overall: h20 d19.5 w55.5
Available in leather.
No nails available.

L8314-00  ARCHER OTTOMAN
Overall h19 d21 w51
Available in fabric.
No nails standard on fabric or leather.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

16

8714-00  HALE OTTOMAN
Overall h19.5 d39.5 w39.5
Available in leather. No nails standard.

6015-00  WITKOP BENCH
Overall h19.5 d20 w48
Options shown: Tape applied 1” from bottom of skirt

2215-00  PENNY OTTOMAN
Overall h19.5 d39.5 w39.5
1/2” French  Natural nails-std./1/2” nails required/Dressmaker 
drapery skirt
Options Shown: 1/2” Burnished Bronze nails instead of standard 
color.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

17

SETTEE & CHAISE

L3615-02  RYAN SETTEE
Overall: h44 d41 w61
Inside d26 w48 ah 25.5 sh 21.5
1/2” French natural nails/Tufted inback
Options shown: 1/2” Burnished Bronze nails instead of 
standard color French.
Available in fabric. 
No nails standard on fabric.
(2) 19” dog ear throw pillows on fabric settee.

1915-44  RIVARD RAF CHAISE
Overall h36 d67.5 w32.5
Inside d44 w29.5 ah 23 sh21.5
Loose back cushion/(1) Kidney Pillow/Edge stitch on cushions 
and kidney pillow/Waterfall skirt
No bullion on skirt without custom alteration
Also Available:
1915-43 LAF Chaise

http://www.taylorking.com/


18



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

19

BED

B13-3  RILEY KING BED
Overall h50 d91 w86
Inside d85 w80
Front rail h 24   Side rail h 18.5
*no bedding, mattress or pillows included with bed purchase
Also Available:
B13-2 Queen h50 d91 w70
B13-4 California King h50 d95 W82
Available in leather.  No nails standard.

http://www.taylorking.com/


2020



TAYLOR MADE DINING CHAIRS
  BY 

It's easy to order your own dining seating. 
Just follow these simple steps to fill in the 
appropriate boxes. 

T 1 5 7 8

-

- T L

(E) English
      Arm
      Height H 25

(0) Backless

(0) Backless (3) Tight
      (Plain)

(6) Welt

(8) Chair
      Armless w 24
      English/Track w 27½

(TL) Tapered
        Leg

(T) Track
      Arm
      Height H 25

(1) Straight
      Back
      Height 40½

(4) Tufted
   

(7) Edge
      Stitch

(9) Banquette
      Armless w 52
      English/Track w 59

(SK) Skirt

(A) Armless     

(2) Arched
      Back
      Height 42½     

(5) Biscuit Tuft
      (No Buttons)    

(0) Bench
      (Plain top only)
      w 52

(SKC) Skirt
          with caster

(MS) Mini
          Skirt

CHOOSE YOUR ARM

CHOOSE YOUR BACK STYLE

CHOOSE YOUR BACK TREATMENT - Back only

CHOOSE YOUR TRIM DETAIL (welt around base only with edge stitch)

CHOOSE YOUR ITEM

CHOOSE YOUR BASE TREATMENT

Arm Back
Style

Back
Treat-
ment

Trim
Detail

Item Base
Treatment

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

STEP 6

Seat height 20½

101725 option 2.indd   1 6/30/15   8:37:07 AM



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

22

A1378-TL CHAIR
Overall: h40.5 d27 w24
Inside: d20 w24 sh20.5
Straight back/Tight back/
Edge stitch/Tapered legs

A2468-SKC CHAIR
Overall: h42.5 d27 w24
Inside: d20 w24 sh20.5
Arched back/Tufted back/Welted/Skirt

T1578-TL CHAIR
Overall: h40.5 d27 w27.5
Inside: d20 w19 ah25 sh20.5
Stright back/Biscuit tuft/
Edgestitch/Tapered leg

E2368-MS CHAIR
Overall: h42.5 d27 w27.5
Inside: d20 w19 ah24.5 sh20.5

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

23

TAYLOR MADE DINING

A0060-SK BENCH
Overall h21 d22 w52
Welted/Skirt

A1579-TL BANQUETTE
Overall: h40.5 d27 w52
Inside d20 SH20.5
Armless/Stright back/Biscuit tuft/
Edge stitch/Tapered leg

T1369-TL  BANQUETTE
Overall h40.5 d27 w59
Inside d20 w50 ah25 sh20.5
Track arm/Straight back/Plain back/Welt trim/Tapered leg

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

24

8514-10  PERCY SIDE CHAIR
Overall h 44 d28 w24
Inside d18.5 w24 sh 21
Tight seat/Tight back
Options shown: quarter cord replacing all welt

8514-01  PERCY DINING CHAIR
Overall: h44 d30 w26
Inside d20.5 w19.5 ah25.5 sh21
Tight seat/Tight back
Option Shown: Quarter cord replacing all welt

7314-01  CAMDEN CHAIR
Overall: h37 d29 w28.5
Inside d20.5 w20.5 ah25.5 sh20.5
1/2” French Natural nails standard/nails required
Options Shown: 1/2” Snowball nails
instead of French Natural
Available in leather.  1/2” nails required.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

25

DINING & GAME CHAIRS

8014-01  RENADAY DINING CHAIR
Overall: h40.5 d28 w23.5
Inside d20 w20 ah24 sh22
Tight back

SC8014-01  RENADAY SLIPCOVERED DINING CHAIR
Overall h40.5 d28 w23.5
Inside d20 w20 ah24 sh22
Options Shown: Tape on bottom of skirt

L66-10  TAVERN DINING CHAIR
Overall: h38.5 d26 w22.5
Inside: d21.5 sh20
Tight seat/Tight back/ 1/2” French natural nails
Options Shown:
1/2” Truscan nails instead of standard French color
Also Available:
66 Counter Stool
67 Barstool
All available in leather.  1/2” French natural nails standard.

http://www.taylorking.com/


26



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

27

SOFAS

1814-03  PAYTON SOFA
Overall: h36 d40 w86.5
Inside d22 w73 ah 31 sh 22
Tight back/Bench seat cushion/9” skirt/
(3)21” dog ear throw pillows/(2)19”dog ear throw pillows/
(2)K-22 kidney pillows
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric/trim on pillows
*No nails available on this style.

3515-03  GRAMERCY SOFA
Overall h39.5 d46 w99.5
Inside d24.5 w77  ah27  sh21
(2)K-22 kidney pillows/(2)21” dog ear throw pillows/Edge stitch on seat cushion,  
back cushion & pillows/3/4” French natural nails head to head/loose back cushion
Options Shown:
5/8” Truscan nails instead of standard, contrasting fabric/trim on pillows
Also Available:
3515-02 Loveseat w73
(2)21”, (2)K-22 pillows

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

28

9114-03  DOYLE SOFA
Overall: h38 d46 w80.5
Inside d20 w55.5 ah 25 sh22
(2)21”dog ear throw pillows/(1) 34x16” kidney pillow/Tight back/
Waterfall sides and back skirt/Dressmaker front skirt/
No bullion available on skirt without custom alteration
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric/trim on pillows

6514-03  TATUM SOFA
Overall: h39 d41 w89
Inside: d22 w77.5 ah25 sh22.5
(2)19” Dog ear throw pillows/ Loose back cushion/ 11” skirt
No bullion available on skirt without custom alteration/ No nails available
Options shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows.
Extra pair 19” pillows.
Also Available: 6514-02 Loveseat w64”
Upholstered base sofa with block legs order 9414-03 sofa

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

29

SOFAS

7414-03  ROSALIND SOFA
Overall h36 d41 w95
Inside d23 w84 ah 28 sh 22
(2)14” Round Box Border pillows/Loose back cushions
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows
Also Available:
7414-02 Loveseat w73
7414-09 Mini Sofa w85

2815-03  KATHERINE SOFA
Overall h40.5 d43 w87
Inside d25 w79.5   ah35.5 sh 22
(2) 29x17 Kidney pillows/(2) Neckrolls/Loose back cushion/ 
Edge stitch on seat cushions and back cushions.
Options Shown:
Contrasting fabric/trim on pillows

http://www.taylorking.com/


30



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

31

SOFAS

5915-03  CALDWELL SOFA
Overall h36.5 d38 w78.5
Inside d22.5 w71 ah 28.5 sh 22
Tight back/(2)19” dog ear throw pillows
Options Shown:
Contrasting fabric on pillows/Asymmetrical tape treatment on pillows
Also Available:
5915-02 Loveseat w54.5

3015-03  WEBBER SOFA
Overall h33.5 d40 w88.5
Inside d22 w80 ah27 sh 21
Loose back cushion/(2) arm bolsters/Waterfall skirt/No bullion on  
skirt without custom alteration
Options Shown:
Extra 19” throw pillows with decorative quarter cord
Also Available:
3015-02 Loveseat w61.5”

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

32

7612-03  DELANO SOFA
Overall h36.5 d36 w82.5
Inside d22 w71.5 ah22 sh19.5
Tight back/Weltless cushions and throw pillows/Polished brass casters/(2) 19” Dog ear throw pillows
Optional caster colors: Nickel or Antique Brass
Options Shown: Antique Brass casters, Microflange and tape on pillows.
*The front rail is slightly curved
Also Available: 7612-02 Loveseat w59.5, 7612-01 Chair, 7612-00 Ottoman

1715-03  HOLMES SOFA
Overall h36 d39 w92
Inside d24.5 w75.5 ah 24 sh 21.5
(2)19” Dog ear throw Pillows/Tight back
Options Shown:
Tape picture framed on pillows, 1/2” Natural nails on base
Also Available
1715-02 Loveseat w74.5

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

33

SOFAS

5615-03  HILE SOFA
Overall h36.5 d42.5 w77
Inside d21 w68 ah26.5 sh21.5
(2)19” Dog ear throw pillows/Loose back cushions
Options Shown:
Contrasting fabric/trims on throw pillows. 1/2” Natural nails 1/2” apart
Also Available:
5615-02 Loveseat  w57

6613-03  RINALDI SOFA
Overall h39 d43 w88
Inside d23 w76.5 ah26.5 sh21.5
(2) 21” dog ear throw pillows/(2) 19” dog ear throw pillows
Loose back cushions
Options Shown: 
Welt contrasted in leather/1/2” Natural Brass nails/Contrasting fabric/leather on pillows.
Available in leather. Nails standard on leather. No pillows standard.

http://www.taylorking.com/


34



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

35

SOFAS

6614-03  CHARLOTTE SOFA
Overall h33 d44.5 w89
Inside d27.5 w73 ah 24.5 sh22
Loose back cushion/(2)21”dog ear throw pillows/(2)19”dog ear throw pillows/
(1)K-22 kidney pillow
Options Shown: 3/4” Natural Brass nails 3/4” apart on base,
Contrasting fabric/welt on pillows.
Also Available:
6614-02 Loveseat w72
(2)21”dog ear throw pillows
(1)K-22 kidney pillow

3415-03  RICHMOND SOFA
Overall h36 d45 w90
Inside d26 w73 ah24.5 sh21.5
(2)19” dog ear throw pillows/Tight tufted back
Available in leather. 1/2” French natural nails standard on leather.

http://www.taylorking.com/


36



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

37

SOFAS

7014-03  TEMPLE SOFA
Overall h38.5 d40 w89.5
Inside d23 w83 ah 36 sh 23.5
Loose back cushion/(2)19”throw pillows/(2) arm bolsters
Options shown: Contrasting fabric on all pillows
Also Available:
7014-02 Loveseat w62
7014-Sectional

7214-03  REBECCA SOFA
Overall: h35 d47 w83.5
Inside: d22 w66 ah28 sh20
(4)23x21” Dog ear throw pillows/ Edge stitch on cushions and throw pillows
No nails available on this style
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on throw pillows.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

38

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

6914-  BOROUGH SECTIONAL

As Shown:

(2) 6914-73 BOROUGH LAF CORNER CHAISE
Overall: h32 d76 w40

Inside d65 w30.5 ah26 sh20.5

Posh down back cushion/Loose back cushion/Edge stitch/

(1) 19” dog ear throw pillow

Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillow.
Also Available: 6914-03 sofa and 6914-sectional

6914-
As shown:
(2) 6914-73 LAF CORNER CHAISE

115

39

76

6914-73
LAF CORNER CHAISE

76

39

6914-74
RAF CORNER CHAISE

76

39

Diagrams are not to scale

6914-73  BOROUGH LAF CORNER CHAISE
Overall: h32 d76 w40
Inside d 65 w 30.5 ah 26 sh 20.5
Posh down back cushion/Loose back cushion/
Edge stitch/(1) 19” dog ear throw pillow
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillow.
Also Available: 6914-74 RAF Corner Chaise

6914-03  BOROUGH SOFA
Overall h32 d39 w93
Inside d24 w69 ah 26 sh 20.5
Posh down back/Edge stitch/Loose back cushion/
(2)19” Dog ear throw pillows
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows
Also Available: 6914-02 loveseat w69
6914-sectional

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

6914-  BOROUGH SECTIONAL

As Shown:

(2) 6914-73 BOROUGH LAF CORNER CHAISE
Overall: h32 d76 w40

Inside d65 w30.5 ah26 sh20.5

Posh down back cushion/Loose back cushion/Edge stitch/

(1) 19” dog ear throw pillow

Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillow.
Also Available: 6914-03 sofa and 6914-sectional

6914-
As shown:
(2) 6914-73 LAF CORNER CHAISE

115

39

76

6914-73
LAF CORNER CHAISE

76

39

6914-74
RAF CORNER CHAISE

76

39

Diagrams are not to scale

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

39

SOFAS

6714-03  JOSHUA SOFA
Overall: h34 d37.5 w88.5
Inside d23.5 w79 ah27 sh21.5
(2)19”dog ear throw pillows/ Weltless seat & back cushions
Silver metal legs/Loose back cushion
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows
Also Available: 6714-02 Loveseat w60”, 6714-01 Chair, 6714-00 Ottoman
Available in leather. No nails standard.
Style available with wooden legs as 6714-03W

7114-03  HUDSON SOFA
Overall h 36 d41.5 w92
Inside d24 w83 ah25 sh21
(2)19”dog ear throw pillows/Edge stitching/Loose back cushions
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows
Also Available:
7114-02 Loveseat w64
7114-01 Chair
7114-00 Ottoman
Available in leather. No pillows or nails standard on leather.
Back cushions are velcro attached.

http://www.taylorking.com/


40



41



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

42

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

4015-  VESPER SECTIONAL W/ BLOCK LEG

As shown:

4015-39BL LAF CURVED SOFA
Overall h37 d56 w85.5

Inside d32 w74.5 ah 24.5 sh 23

(1)23”TP, (1)21”TP, (1)17”TP, (1)K-22

4015-10BL ARMLESS CHAIR
Overall h37 d43.5 w36

Inside d24 w36 sh 23

No throw pillows

4015-15BL CORNER CHAIR
Overall h37 d43.5 w43.5

Inside d 24 w33 sh 23

(1)23”TP, (2)21”TP’s

4015-20BL ARMLESS LOVESEAT
Overall h37 d43.5 w73

Inside d24 w73 sh 23

No throw pillows

4015-24BL RAF ANGLED SOFA
Overall h37 d60 w93

Inside d41.5 w63 ah 24.5  sh23

(1)23”TP, (1)21”TP, (1)17”TP (1)K-22

Options Shown:

Contrasting fabric on throw pillows

Available skirted with (SK) following the number instead of (BL).

85.5

4015-38
RAF CURVED SOFA

209.5

4015-
As shown:
(1)4015-39BL LAF CURVED SOFA  
& (1)4015-10BL ARMLESS CHAIR 
& (1) 4015-15BL CORNER CHAIR 
& (1)4015-20BL ARMLESS LOVESEAT
& (1)4015-24BL RAF ANGLED SOFA

165

77

93

4015-23
LAF ANGLED SOFA

60

117

4015-28
ANGLED CORNER TURN

43.5

93

4015-24
RAF ANGLED SOFA

60

46

4015-41
LAF CHAISE

69

46

4015-42
RAF CHAISE

69

85.5

4015-39
LAF CURVED SOFA

56

119

4015-31
LAF SOFA

43.5

119

4015-32
RAF SOFA

43.5

126.5

4015-34
RAF SOFA

43.5

126.5

4015-33
LAF SOFA

43.5

128

4015-03
SOFA

43.5

109

4015-30
ARMLESS SOFA

43.5

98

4015-09
 SOFA

43.5

91

4015-02
LOVESEAT

43.5

73

4015-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

43.5

83

4015-22
RAF LOVESEAT

43.5

36

4015-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

43.5

46

4015-12
RAF CHAIR

43.5

46

4015-11
LAF CHAIR

43.5

43.5

4015-15
CORNER CHAIR

43.5

83 

4015-21
LAF LOVESEAT

43.5

69

4015-25
CURVED CORNER TURN

69

97.5

25.5

Diagrams are not to scale

4015- VESPER SECTIONAL W/ BLOCK LEG
Edge stitching on seat cushions, back cushions &  
pillows/Loose back cushion
Use railroaded fabric only
Options Shown:
Contrasting fabric on throw pillows
As Shown:
4015-39BL LAF CURVED SOFA
Overall h37 d56 w85.5
Inside d32 w74.5 ah 24.5 sh 23
(1)23”TP, (1)21”TP, (1)17”TP, (1)K-22
4015-10BL ARMLESS CHAIR
Overall h37 d43.5 w36
Inside d24 w36 sh 23
No throw pillows
4015-15BL CORNER CHAIR
Overall h37 d43.5 w43.5
Inside d 24 w33 sh 23
(1)23”TP, (2)21”TP’s
4015-20BL ARMESS LOVESEAT
Overall h37 d43.5 w73
Inside d24 w73 sh 23
No throw pillows
4015-24BL RAF ANGLED LOVESEAT
Overall h37 d60 w93
Inside d41.5 w63 ah 24.5  sh23
(1)23”TP, (1)21”TP, (1)17”TP (1)K-22
Available skirted with (SK) following the  
number instead of (BL).

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

43

SECTIONALS

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

4015-  VESPER SECTIONAL W/ BLOCK LEG

As shown:

4015-39BL LAF CURVED SOFA
Overall h37 d56 w85.5

Inside d32 w74.5 ah 24.5 sh 23

(1)23”TP, (1)21”TP, (1)17”TP, (1)K-22

4015-10BL ARMLESS CHAIR
Overall h37 d43.5 w36

Inside d24 w36 sh 23

No throw pillows

4015-15BL CORNER CHAIR
Overall h37 d43.5 w43.5

Inside d 24 w33 sh 23

(1)23”TP, (2)21”TP’s

4015-20BL ARMLESS LOVESEAT
Overall h37 d43.5 w73

Inside d24 w73 sh 23

No throw pillows

4015-24BL RAF ANGLED SOFA
Overall h37 d60 w93

Inside d41.5 w63 ah 24.5  sh23

(1)23”TP, (1)21”TP, (1)17”TP (1)K-22

Options Shown:

Contrasting fabric on throw pillows

Available skirted with (SK) following the number instead of (BL).

85.5

4015-38
RAF CURVED SOFA

209.5

4015-
As shown:
(1)4015-39BL LAF CURVED SOFA  
& (1)4015-10BL ARMLESS CHAIR 
& (1) 4015-15BL CORNER CHAIR 
& (1)4015-20BL ARMLESS LOVESEAT
& (1)4015-24BL RAF ANGLED SOFA

165

77

93

4015-23
LAF ANGLED SOFA

60

117

4015-28
ANGLED CORNER TURN

43.5

93

4015-24
RAF ANGLED SOFA

60

46

4015-41
LAF CHAISE

69

46

4015-42
RAF CHAISE

69

85.5

4015-39
LAF CURVED SOFA

56

119

4015-31
LAF SOFA

43.5

119

4015-32
RAF SOFA

43.5

126.5

4015-34
RAF SOFA

43.5

126.5

4015-33
LAF SOFA

43.5

128

4015-03
SOFA

43.5

109

4015-30
ARMLESS SOFA

43.5

98

4015-09
 SOFA

43.5

91

4015-02
LOVESEAT

43.5

73

4015-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

43.5

83

4015-22
RAF LOVESEAT

43.5

36

4015-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

43.5

46

4015-12
RAF CHAIR

43.5

46

4015-11
LAF CHAIR

43.5

43.5

4015-15
CORNER CHAIR

43.5

83 

4015-21
LAF LOVESEAT

43.5

69

4015-25
CURVED CORNER TURN

69

97.5

25.5

Diagrams are not to scale

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://ww.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

44

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

3915-  TREMONT SKIRTED SECTIONAL
915-11SK LAF Chair

Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1)K-22

3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
Overall h36.5 d58 w116.5

Inside d30 w81.5 sh 21

(2)23”TP, (2)19”TP

3915-12SK RAF CHAIR
Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1) K-2(

Diagrams are not to scale

3915-28SK
ANGLED QUARTER TURN

116.5

58

184

91

3915-
As shown:
(1)3915-11SK LAF CHAIR
& (1)3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
& (1)3915-12SK RAF CHAIR

44.5

119.5

3915-31
LAF SOFA

44.5

119.5

3915-32
RAF SOFA

44.5

109

3915-30
ARMLESS SOFA

73

44.5

3915-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

44.5

46.5

3915-11
LAF CHAIR

44.5

46.5

3915-12
RAF CHAIR

44.5

44.5

3915-15
CORNER CHAIR

44.5

36

3915-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

93

44.5

3915-02
SOFA

99

44.5

3915-09
SOFA

129

44.5

3915-03
SOFA

82.5

44.5

3915-21
LAF LOVESEAT

82.5

44.5

3915-22
RAF LOVESEAT

97

3915-24
RAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

97

3915-23
LAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

44.5

127

3915-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

44.5

127

3915-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

69

46.5

3915-41
LAF CHAISE

69

46.5

3915-42
RAF CHAISE

86.5

3915-39
LAF CURVED SOFA

56.5

86.5

3915-38
RAF CURVED SOFA

3915-25
CURVED QUARTER TURN

70

70

28.5

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

3915-  TREMONT SKIRTED SECTIONAL
915-11SK LAF Chair

Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1)K-22

3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
Overall h36.5 d58 w116.5

Inside d30 w81.5 sh 21

(2)23”TP, (2)19”TP

3915-12SK RAF CHAIR
Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1) K-2(

Diagrams are not to scale

3915-28SK
ANGLED QUARTER TURN

116.5

58

184

91

3915-
As shown:
(1)3915-11SK LAF CHAIR
& (1)3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
& (1)3915-12SK RAF CHAIR

44.5

119.5

3915-31
LAF SOFA

44.5

119.5

3915-32
RAF SOFA

44.5

109

3915-30
ARMLESS SOFA

73

44.5

3915-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

44.5

46.5

3915-11
LAF CHAIR

44.5

46.5

3915-12
RAF CHAIR

44.5

44.5

3915-15
CORNER CHAIR

44.5

36

3915-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

93

44.5

3915-02
SOFA

99

44.5

3915-09
SOFA

129

44.5

3915-03
SOFA

82.5

44.5

3915-21
LAF LOVESEAT

82.5

44.5

3915-22
RAF LOVESEAT

97

3915-24
RAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

97

3915-23
LAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

44.5

127

3915-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

44.5

127

3915-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

69

46.5

3915-41
LAF CHAISE

69

46.5

3915-42
RAF CHAISE

86.5

3915-39
LAF CURVED SOFA

56.5

86.5

3915-38
RAF CURVED SOFA

3915-25
CURVED QUARTER TURN

70

70

28.5

3915-  TREMONT SKIRTED SECTIONAL
Loose back cushion/Edge stitching on seat cushions, back 
cushions, & pillows/Waterfall skirt/No bullion available on skirt 
without customization/No nails available.
Use railroaded fabric only
Options Shown:
Contrasting fabric/trim on throw pillows
As Shown:
3915-11SK LAF CHAIR
Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5
Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21
(1)23”TP, (1)K-22
3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
Overall h36.5 d58 w116.5
Inside d30 w81.5 sh 21
(2)23”TP, (2)19”TP
3915-12SK RAF CHAIR
Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5
Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21
(1)23”TP, (1) K-22
Available with a block leg: order with (BL) following the 
number instead of (SK).

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

3915-  TREMONT SKIRTED SECTIONAL
915-11SK LAF Chair

Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1)K-22

3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
Overall h36.5 d58 w116.5

Inside d30 w81.5 sh 21

(2)23”TP, (2)19”TP

3915-12SK RAF CHAIR
Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1) K-2(

Diagrams are not to scale

3915-28SK
ANGLED QUARTER TURN

116.5

58

184

91

3915-
As shown:
(1)3915-11SK LAF CHAIR
& (1)3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
& (1)3915-12SK RAF CHAIR

44.5

119.5

3915-31
LAF SOFA

44.5

119.5

3915-32
RAF SOFA

44.5

109

3915-30
ARMLESS SOFA

73

44.5

3915-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

44.5

46.5

3915-11
LAF CHAIR

44.5

46.5

3915-12
RAF CHAIR

44.5

44.5

3915-15
CORNER CHAIR

44.5

36

3915-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

93

44.5

3915-02
SOFA

99

44.5

3915-09
SOFA

129

44.5

3915-03
SOFA

82.5

44.5

3915-21
LAF LOVESEAT

82.5

44.5

3915-22
RAF LOVESEAT

97

3915-24
RAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

97

3915-23
LAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

44.5

127

3915-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

44.5

127

3915-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

69

46.5

3915-41
LAF CHAISE

69

46.5

3915-42
RAF CHAISE

86.5

3915-39
LAF CURVED SOFA

56.5

86.5

3915-38
RAF CURVED SOFA

3915-25
CURVED QUARTER TURN

70

70

28.5

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/
http://taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

45

SECTIONALS

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

3915-  TREMONT SKIRTED SECTIONAL
915-11SK LAF Chair

Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1)K-22

3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
Overall h36.5 d58 w116.5

Inside d30 w81.5 sh 21

(2)23”TP, (2)19”TP

3915-12SK RAF CHAIR
Overall h36.5 d44.5 w46.5

Inside d25 w37 ah 25 sh 21

(1)23”TP, (1) K-2(

Diagrams are not to scale

3915-28SK
ANGLED QUARTER TURN

116.5

58

184

91

3915-
As shown:
(1)3915-11SK LAF CHAIR
& (1)3915-28SK ANGLED QUARTER TURN
& (1)3915-12SK RAF CHAIR

44.5

119.5

3915-31
LAF SOFA

44.5

119.5

3915-32
RAF SOFA

44.5

109

3915-30
ARMLESS SOFA

73

44.5

3915-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

44.5

46.5

3915-11
LAF CHAIR

44.5

46.5

3915-12
RAF CHAIR

44.5

44.5

3915-15
CORNER CHAIR

44.5

36

3915-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

93

44.5

3915-02
SOFA

99

44.5

3915-09
SOFA

129

44.5

3915-03
SOFA

82.5

44.5

3915-21
LAF LOVESEAT

82.5

44.5

3915-22
RAF LOVESEAT

97

3915-24
RAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

97

3915-23
LAF ANGLED SOFA

59.5

44.5

127

3915-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

44.5

127

3915-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

69

46.5

3915-41
LAF CHAISE

69

46.5

3915-42
RAF CHAISE

86.5

3915-39
LAF CURVED SOFA

56.5

86.5

3915-38
RAF CURVED SOFA

3915-25
CURVED QUARTER TURN

70

70

28.5

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/


46



47



WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

48

1815-  JACKSON SECTIONAL
Loose back cushion/Edge stitch on seat cushion, back cushion & 
pillows/Upholstered to floor/(1)19” Throw pillow per arm/(1) 21” 
Throw pillow per arm and corner
As shown:
1815-32 RAF SOFA
Overall h35.5 d43 w80.5
Inside: d24.5 w75 ah25 sh21.5

1815-41 LAF CHAISE
Overall h35.5 d65 w43
Inside d49.5 w37.5 ah 25 sh21.5

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

1815-  JACKSON SECTIONAL

As shown:

1815-32 RAF SOFA
Overall h35.5 d43 w80.5

Inside: d24.5 w75 ah25 sh21.5

1815-41 LAF CHAISE
Overall h35.5 d65 w43

Inside d49.5 w37.5 ah 25 sh21.5

Diagrams are not to scale

43

43

1815-11
LAF CHAIR

43

43

1815-12
RAF CHAIR

43

37.5

1815-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

43

43

1815-15
CORNER CHAIR

43

48.5

1815-01
ARM CHAIR

26

37.5

1815-00
OTTOMAN

65

43

1815-42
RAF CHAISE

65

43

1815-41
LAF CHAISE

44.5

123.5 

1815-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

44.5

123.5

1815-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

123.5 

65

1815-
As shown:
(1) 1815-32 RAF SOFA 
& (1)1815-41 LAF CHAISE

43

80.5

1815-31
LAF  SOFA 

43

80.5

1815-32
RAF  SOFA 

43

86

1815-03
 SOFA 

43

75

1815-30
ARMLESS SOFA 

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

49

SECTIONALS

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

1815-  JACKSON SECTIONAL

As shown:

1815-32 RAF SOFA
Overall h35.5 d43 w80.5

Inside: d24.5 w75 ah25 sh21.5

1815-41 LAF CHAISE
Overall h35.5 d65 w43

Inside d49.5 w37.5 ah 25 sh21.5

Diagrams are not to scale

43

43

1815-11
LAF CHAIR

43

43

1815-12
RAF CHAIR

43

37.5

1815-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

43

43

1815-15
CORNER CHAIR

43

48.5

1815-01
ARM CHAIR

26

37.5

1815-00
OTTOMAN

65

43

1815-42
RAF CHAISE

65

43

1815-41
LAF CHAISE

44.5

123.5 

1815-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

44.5

123.5

1815-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

123.5 

65

1815-
As shown:
(1) 1815-32 RAF SOFA 
& (1)1815-41 LAF CHAISE

43

80.5

1815-31
LAF  SOFA 

43

80.5

1815-32
RAF  SOFA 

43

86

1815-03
 SOFA 

43

75

1815-30
ARMLESS SOFA 

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

50

6212-  SANTOR SECTIONAL
As Shown:
6212-31 LAF SOFA
Overall h37.5 d41 w80.5
Inside d24 w76.5 ah25 sh22.5
(1)19”dog ear throw pillow
Loose back cushions

6212-42 RAF CHAISE
Overall h37.5 d68.5 w35
Inside d49.5 w30.5 ah25 sh22.5
(1)19”dog ear throw pillow
Loose back cushions
Options Shown: cross band treatment on pillows, 1/2” Pewter nails

w w w.tay lo r k i n g .c o m w w w.tay lo r k i n g .c o m

SECTIONALS

6212-  SANTOR SECTIONAL

As Shown:

6212-31 LAF SOFA  

Overall h37.5 d41 w80.5

Inside d24 w76.5 ah25 sh22.5

(1) 19”dog ear throw pillow

Loose back cushions

6212-42 RAF ChAISE  

Overall h37.5 d68.5 w35

Inside d24 w30.5 ah25 sh22.5

(1) 19”dog ear throw pillow / Loose back cushions

Options Shown:  Crossband treatment on pillows, 1/2” Pewter nails

Diagrams are not to scale

6212-10
armLess chaIr

6212-11
LaF chaIr

6212-12
raF chaIr

6212-15
cOrner chaIr

6212-20
armLess LOveseat

25.5 29.5 29.5 41 51

41 41 41 41 41

6212-21
LaF LOve seat

6212-22
raF LOve seat

6212-31
LaF sOFa

6212-32
raF sOFa

55 55 80.5 80.5

41 41 41 41

115.5

6212-33
LaF cOrner sOFa

6212-34
raF cOrner sOFa

6212-41
LaF chaIse

6212-42
raF chaIse

35 3596 96

41 41

68.5 68.5

41

22

57

57

23.5

81

6212-25 
Quarter turn

6212-42
raF chaIse

68.5

80.5 35

6212-31
LaF sOFa

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

51

SECTIONALS

w w w.tay lo r k i n g .c o m w w w.tay lo r k i n g .c o m

SECTIONALS

6212-  SANTOR SECTIONAL

As Shown:

6212-31 LAF SOFA  

Overall h37.5 d41 w80.5

Inside d24 w76.5 ah25 sh22.5

(1) 19”dog ear throw pillow

Loose back cushions

6212-42 RAF ChAISE  

Overall h37.5 d68.5 w35

Inside d24 w30.5 ah25 sh22.5

(1) 19”dog ear throw pillow / Loose back cushions

Options Shown:  Crossband treatment on pillows, 1/2” Pewter nails

Diagrams are not to scale

6212-10
armLess chaIr

6212-11
LaF chaIr

6212-12
raF chaIr

6212-15
cOrner chaIr

6212-20
armLess LOveseat

25.5 29.5 29.5 41 51

41 41 41 41 41

6212-21
LaF LOve seat

6212-22
raF LOve seat

6212-31
LaF sOFa

6212-32
raF sOFa

55 55 80.5 80.5

41 41 41 41

115.5

6212-33
LaF cOrner sOFa

6212-34
raF cOrner sOFa

6212-41
LaF chaIse

6212-42
raF chaIse

35 3596 96

41 41

68.5 68.5

41

22

57

57

23.5

81

6212-25 
Quarter turn

6212-42
raF chaIse

68.5

80.5 35

6212-31
LaF sOFa

*Diagrams are not to scale

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

52

7014-  TEMPLE SECTIONAL
As Shown:
7014-21 LAF LOVESEAT
Overall h38 d39 w63
Inside d23 w59.5 ah36 sh23
(1)19” dog ear throw pillow
(1)arm bolster
Loose back cushions

7014-34 RAF CORNER SOFA
Overall h38 d39 w101
Inside d23 w88 ah36 sh23
(2)19” dog ear throw pillows
(1) arm bolster
Loose back cushions
Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows

Also Available:
7014-03 Sofa w89.5
7014-02 Loveseat w62

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

7014-  TEMPLE SECTIONAL

As Shown:

7014-21 LAF LOVESEAT 

Overall h38 d39 w63

Inside d23 w59.5 ah36 sh23

(1) 19” dog ear throw pillow/(1) arm bolster/Loose back cushions

7014-34 RAF CORNER SOFA 

Overall h38 d39 w101

Inside d23 w88 ah36 sh23

(2) 19” dog ear throw pillows/(1) arm bolster/Loose back cushions

Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows

Also Available:

7014-10 Armless Chair

7014-11LAF/7014-12RAF Chair

7014-15 Corner Chair

7014-20 Armless Loveseat

7014-22 RAF Loveseat

7014-25 Quarter Turn

7014-31LAF/7014-32 RAF Sofa w92.5

7014-33 LAF Corner Sofa

7014-41LAF/7014-42RAF Chaise

7014-03 Sofa w89.5

7014-02 Loveseat w62

7014-31
LAF SOFA

91.5

39

7014-32
RAF SOFA

91.5

39

7014-22
RAF LOVESEAT

62

39

7014-21
LAF LOVESEAT

62

39

7014-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

59

39

7014-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

101

39

7014-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

101

39

7014-41
LAF CHAISE

32.5

68

7014-42
RAF CHAISE

32.5

68

Diagrams are not to scale

7014-15
CORNER CHAIR

39

39

7014-12
RAF CHAIR

32.5

39

7014-11
LAF CHAIR

32.5

39

7014-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

32.5

39

39

20

53.7

53.7

22

75.5

7014-25
CURVED CORNER TURN

39

101

101

7014-
As shown:
(1) 7014-34 RAF CORNER SOFA
& (1) 7014-21 LAF LOVESEAT

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

53

SECTIONALS

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

7014-  TEMPLE SECTIONAL

As Shown:

7014-21 LAF LOVESEAT 

Overall h38 d39 w63

Inside d23 w59.5 ah36 sh23

(1) 19” dog ear throw pillow/(1) arm bolster/Loose back cushions

7014-34 RAF CORNER SOFA 

Overall h38 d39 w101

Inside d23 w88 ah36 sh23

(2) 19” dog ear throw pillows/(1) arm bolster/Loose back cushions

Options Shown: Contrasting fabric on pillows

Also Available:

7014-10 Armless Chair

7014-11LAF/7014-12RAF Chair

7014-15 Corner Chair

7014-20 Armless Loveseat

7014-22 RAF Loveseat

7014-25 Quarter Turn

7014-31LAF/7014-32 RAF Sofa w92.5

7014-33 LAF Corner Sofa

7014-41LAF/7014-42RAF Chaise

7014-03 Sofa w89.5

7014-02 Loveseat w62

7014-31
LAF SOFA

91.5

39

7014-32
RAF SOFA

91.5

39

7014-22
RAF LOVESEAT

62

39

7014-21
LAF LOVESEAT

62

39

7014-20
ARMLESS LOVESEAT

59

39

7014-34
RAF CORNER SOFA

101

39

7014-33
LAF CORNER SOFA

101

39

7014-41
LAF CHAISE

32.5

68

7014-42
RAF CHAISE

32.5

68

Diagrams are not to scale

7014-15
CORNER CHAIR

39

39

7014-12
RAF CHAIR

32.5

39

7014-11
LAF CHAIR

32.5

39

7014-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

32.5

39

39

20

53.7

53.7

22

75.5

7014-25
CURVED CORNER TURN

39

101

101

7014-
As shown:
(1) 7014-34 RAF CORNER SOFA
& (1) 7014-21 LAF LOVESEAT

7014-25
QUARTER TURN

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://ww.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

54

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
(1)17” throw pillow per corner chair/Connectors
*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

As Shown:
(3) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS
Overall h34.5 d32.5 w32.5
Inside d22.5 w22.5 sh19
(1) 2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR
Overall h34.5 d32.5 w28
Inside d22.5 w28 sh19
2315-00 OTTOMAN 
h19 d28 w28

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
Overall h34.5 d32.5 w-varies by piece

Inside d22.5 w-varies by piece

(1)17” throw pillow per corner chair/Connectors

*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

As Shown:

(3) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS & (1) 2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR 
& 2315-00 OTTOMAN  

Diagrams are not to scale

2315-00
OTTOMAN

28

28

2315-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

28

32.5

2315-15
CORNER CHAIR

32.5

32.5

93

65

2315-
As shown:
(3) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS 
& (1) 2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR
& (1) 2315-00 OTTOMAN

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
Overall h34.5 d32.5 w-varies by piece

Inside d22.5 w-varies by piece

(1)17” throw pillow per corner chair/Connectors

*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

As Shown:

(3) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS & (1) 2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR 
& 2315-00 OTTOMAN  

Diagrams are not to scale

2315-00
OTTOMAN

28

28

2315-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

28

32.5

2315-15
CORNER CHAIR

32.5

32.5

93

65

2315-
As shown:
(3) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS 
& (1) 2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR
& (1) 2315-00 OTTOMAN

W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M W W W.TAY LO R K I N G .C O M

SECTIONALS

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
Overall h34.5 d32.5 w-varies by piece

Inside d22.5 w-varies by piece

(1)17” throw pillow per corner chair/Connectors

*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

As Shown:

(3) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS & (1) 2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR 
& 2315-00 OTTOMAN  

Diagrams are not to scale

2315-00
OTTOMAN

28

28

2315-10
ARMLESS CHAIR

28

32.5

2315-15
CORNER CHAIR

32.5

32.5

93

65

2315-
As shown:
(3) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS 
& (1) 2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR
& (1) 2315-00 OTTOMAN

http://www.taylorking.com/
http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

55

SECTIONALS

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
(1)17”throw pillow per corner chair/Connectors
*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

As Shown:
(2)2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS 
(1)2315-00 OTTOMAN
Total Width: 93” as shown
 

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
(1)17” throw pillow per corner chair/Connectors -std.
*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

As Shown:
(2) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS
2315-10 ARMLESS CHAIR
Total width: 93” as shown

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

56

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
(1)17”throw pillow per corner chair/Connectors
*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

As Shown:
(2)2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS w.32.5
(1)2315-00 OTTOMAN w.28
Total Width: 93” as shown

2315-  ADAIR SECTIONAL
As Shown:
(2) 2315-15 CORNER CHAIRS Total width 65” as shown
(1) 17” throw pillow per corner/Connectors
*If ordering multiple pieces, please provide a diagram*

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

57

RECLINING CHAIRS

L6913-H  MCNAB RECLINING CHAIR
Overall h42 d38.5 w32
Inside d21.5 w23 ah24.5 sh22
Wall Clearance: 17
Full Extension: 69
Also available in fabric.
No nails standard on fabric or leather

L1215-H  RENO RECLINING CHAIR
Overall h44.5 d39.5 w29.5
Inside d22.5 w21 ah 26 sh 22
Full extension: 70”
Wall clearance: 19”
Weltless seat cushion & back cushion/Bustle back
Also Available in fabic.  No nails standard on fabric or leather.

http://www.taylorking.com/


WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

58

B13-3 Bed	 19
A0060-SK Bench	 23
L66-10 Chair	 25
KL1211-01SG Chair	 4
L1215-H Recliner	 57
T1369-TL Banquette	 23
A1378-TL Chair	 22
L1414-00B Ottoman	 14
1414-00N Ottoman	 14
1415-01S Chair	 3
T1578-TL Chair	 22
A1579-TL Banquette	 23
1715-03 Sofa	 32
1814-03 Sofa	 27
1815- Sectional	 48-49
1915-44 RAF Chaise	 17
L2115-00 Ottoman	 11
2215-00 Ottoman	 16
2315- Sectional	 54-56
2315-00 Ottoman	 12
2315-10 Chair	 7
2315-15 Chair	 7
E2368-MS Chair	 22
A2468-SKC Chair	 22
2511-01 Chair	 8
L2714-01 Chair	 9
2815-03 Sofa	 29
3015-03 Sofa	 31
3215-01 Chair	 5
3415-03 Sofa	 35
3515-03 Sofa	 27
L3615-02 Settee	 17
3915- Sectional	 44-45
4015- Sectional	 42-43
4415-01S Chair	 5
4915-01 Chair	 6
5214-00 Ottoman	 12
5314-01 Chair	 8
L5414-01 Chair	 1
5415-01 Chair	 7
5515-00 Ottoman	 11
5615-03 Sofa	 33
5715-00 Ottoman	 13
L5814-01S Chair	 3

5815-00 Ottoman	 12
L5914-01SG Chair	 3
5915-03 Sofa	 31
6015-00 Bench	 16
L6114-01 Chair	 2
6212- Sectional	 50-51
6214-01 Chair	 2
6314-01 Chair	 6
6414-01 Chair	 6
6514-03 Sofa	 28
6613-03 Sofa	 33
6614-03 Sofa	 35
L6714-01 Chair	 1
6714-03 Sofa	 39
6814-00 Ottoman	 13
L6913-H Recliner	 57
6914-03 Sofa	 38
6914-73 Chaise	 38
7014- Sectional	 52-53
7014-03 Sofa	 37
7114-01 Chair	 4
7114-03 Sofa	 39
7214-03 Sofa	 37
7314-01 Chair	 24
7414-03 Sofa	 29
7612-03 Sofa	 32
7614-00 Bench	 15
7714-00 Ottoman	 14
7814-01 Chair	 9
7914-01 Chair	 5
8013-01 Chair	 8
8014-01 Chair	 25
SC8014-01 Chair	 25
L8314-00 Ottoman	 15
8414-01 Chair	 2
8514-01 Chair	 24
8514-10 Chair	 24
8614-01 Chair	 1
8714-00 Ottoman	 16
8914-00 Bench	 15
L9014-00 Ottoman	 13
9114-03 Sofa	 28
9314-01 Chair	 4
Taylor Made Dining	 21

NUMERICAL

http://www.taylorking.com/


Adair	 7, 12, 54-56

Arbor	 9

Archer	 15

Borough	 38

Briggs	 12

Brooklyn	 2

Burns	 5

Caldwell	 31

Camden	 24

Charlotte	 35

Claude	 2

Coffey	 3

Cotai	 14

Dauphine	 6

Decker	 11

Delano	 32

Doyle	 28

Eli	 3

Elliot	 8

Ellis	 1

Finley	 9

Gramercy	 27

Grant	 6

Grayton	 12

Hale	 16

Halsey	 6

Harlem	 4

Hile	 33

Holmes	 32

Hudson	 4,39

Jackson	 48-49

Jasper	 15

Josefina	 13

Joshua	 1,39

Katherine	 29

Larsen	 4

Leonard	 13

McNab	 57

Marcus	 5

Matry	 2

Mills	 1

Monahan	 3

Myers	 7

Nero	 15

Payton	 27

Penny	 16

Percy	 24

Rebecca	 37

Renaday	 25

Reno	 57

Richmond	 35

Riley	 19

Rinaldi	 33

Rivard	 17

Rosalind	 29

Ryan	 17

Santor	 50-51

Soneva	 8

Sydney	 13

Tatum	 28

Tavern	 25

Taylor Made	 21-23

Temperley	 14

Temple	 37, 52-53

Tremont	 44-45

Turner	 5

Vesper	 42-43

Webber	 31

Witkop	 16

Wright	 11

Zydo	 8

ALPHABETICAL

INDEX

WWW.TAYLORKING.COM

59

http://www.taylorking.com/


286 County Home Road • Taylorsville, NC 28681
828.632.7731 • www.taylorking.com

http://www.taylorking.com/

